
TRANSBAHIA 2014 MOTOS DIA 3

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

201 / Luiz Couto Filho / Charles Patrocinio

Duplas / 1 / 06:45:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Vitoria ktm 250

201

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 0.550 06:53:39 0006:53:37 2s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 3.130 06:56:31 0006:56:28 3s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 5 7.700 07:01:35 0007:01:34 1s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 7 2.340 07:04:19 0007:04:17 2s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 9 5.540 07:07:50 0007:07:52 2s 1 º1 º

6 Pass 12 3.170 07:12:36 0007:12:34 2s 1 º2 º

7 Pass 13 4.120 07:14:00 0007:13:48 12s 1 º2 º

8 Tmp 14 4.350 07:15:02 +48007:14:11 51s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 14 5.750 07:16:39 +36007:16:00 39s 1 º1 º

10 Tmp 14 6.020 07:17:03 +39007:16:21 42s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 19 0.230 07:25:10 0007:25:09 1s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 19 0.950 07:26:52 +24007:26:25 27s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 21 3.820 07:29:41 0007:29:40 1s 1 º1 º

14 Pass 21 5.360 07:31:18 0007:31:46 28s 1 º2 º

15 Tmp 21 5.920 07:32:31 0007:32:32 1s 1 º1 º

16 Tmp 24 3.150 07:36:36 0007:36:36 0s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 25 5.150 07:39:23 +4007:39:16 7s 1 º1 º

18 Tmp 28 1.920 07:47:47 +1007:47:43 4s 1 º1 º

19 Tmp 29 3.450 07:49:38 +7007:49:28 10s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 30 4.160 07:50:59 +18007:50:38 21s 1 º1 º

21 Tmp 32 4.900 07:58:30 +390007:51:57 6m33s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 32 5.780 07:59:49 +386007:53:20 6m29s 1 º1 º

23 Tmp 33 1.200 08:01:59 +388007:55:28 6m31s 1 º1 º

24 Tmp 35 3.600 08:05:21 +400007:58:38 6m43s 1 º1 º

25 Tmp 35 4.300 08:06:29 +408007:59:38 6m51s 1 º1 º

26 Tmp 36 4.890 08:07:30 +419008:00:28 7m02s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 36 7.500 08:10:30 +418008:03:29 7m01s 1 º1 º

28 Tmp 39 1.530 08:15:44 +331008:10:10 5m34s 1 º1 º

29 Tmp 40 1.770 08:16:30 +359008:10:28 6m02s 1 º1 º

30 Tmp 41 3.780 08:19:48 +394008:13:11 6m37s 1 º1 º

31 Tmp 42 6.610 08:23:58 +405008:17:10 6m48s 1 º1 º

32 Tmp 43 7.600 08:25:33 +420008:18:30 7m03s 1 º1 º

33 Tmp 43 8.530 08:27:05 +445008:19:37 7m28s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 47 5.750 08:34:07 +349008:28:15 5m52s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 47 6.900 08:35:53 +361008:29:49 6m04s 1 º1 º

36 Tmp 52 0.700 08:45:57 0008:45:54 3s 1 º1 º

37 Tmp 53 4.380 08:50:08 0008:50:05 3s 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 56 2.890 08:55:45 +4008:55:38 7s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 57 3.600 08:59:26 +132008:57:11 2m15s 1 º1 º

40 Tmp 57 4.590 09:13:53 +887008:59:03 14m50s 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 58 0.930 09:15:35 +897009:00:35 15m00s 1 º1 º

42 Tmp 60 1.300 09:20:02 +821009:06:18 13m44s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 62 3.500 09:23:53 +871009:09:19 14m34s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 65 0.820 09:31:23 +900009:11:16 20m07s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 66 2.540 09:35:47 +900009:14:12 21m35s 1 º1 º

46 Tmp 68 3.600 09:37:24 +900009:16:01 21m23s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 69 4.360 09:38:53 +900009:17:33 21m20s 1 º1 º

48 Tmp 72 2.900 09:42:17 +900009:23:16 19m01s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 73 4.150 09:45:37 +900009:25:49 19m48s 1 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 76 1.040 09:48:30 +900009:28:52 19m38s 1 º1 º

51 Tmp 77 1.210 09:49:23 +900009:29:16 20m07s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 79 0.450 09:50:33 +900009:33:16 17m17s 1 º1 º

53 Tmp 79 1.430 09:51:57 +900009:34:49 17m08s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 81 2.780 09:54:12 +900009:36:40 17m32s 1 º1 º

55 Tmp 81 3.330 09:55:21 +900009:37:46 17m35s 1 º1 º

56 Tmp 82 3.710 09:56:05 +900009:38:30 17m35s 1 º1 º

57 Tmp 83 5.970 10:00:15 +900009:42:07 18m08s 1 º1 º

58 Tmp 85 1.790 10:06:13 +900009:46:24 19m49s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 86 3.700 10:08:44 +900009:49:07 19m37s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 87 4.980 10:10:50 +900009:50:53 19m57s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 89 7.000 10:13:44 +900009:53:40 20m04s 1 º1 º

62 Tmp 89 7.450 10:14:31 +900009:54:18 20m13s 1 º1 º

25PG11PCZ 26762Total PP0Pen201NumEtapa A

63 Tmp 95 1.830 10:42:05 +506010:33:36 8m29s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 95 2.550 10:43:22 +518010:34:41 8m41s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 95 3.340 10:44:43 +528010:35:52 8m51s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 95 4.090 10:46:06 +544010:36:59 9m07s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 96 5.080 10:47:32 +551010:38:18 9m14s 1 º1 º

68 Tmp 98 0.450 10:50:40 +486010:42:31 8m09s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 98 2.100 10:52:40 +477010:44:40 8m00s 1 º1 º

70 Tmp 99 2.580 10:54:07 +515010:45:29 8m38s 1 º1 º

71 Tmp 102 5.850 10:58:30 +507010:50:00 8m30s 1 º1 º

72 Tmp 103 0.300 11:00:55 +514010:52:18 8m37s 1 º1 º

73 Tmp 104 1.260 11:02:39 +536010:53:40 8m59s 1 º1 º

74 Tmp 106 0.440 11:07:18 +480010:59:15 8m03s 1 º1 º

75 Tmp 107 1.680 11:09:04 +485011:00:56 8m08s 1 º1 º

76 Tmp 107 3.130 11:11:54 +481011:03:50 8m04s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 110 5.270 11:17:13 +584011:07:26 9m47s 1 º1 º

78 Tmp 112 6.200 11:19:08 +595011:09:10 9m58s 1 º1 º

79 Tmp 114 1.900 11:22:55 +599011:12:53 10m02s 1 º1 º

80 Tmp 115 2.370 11:23:48 +586011:13:59 9m49s 1 º1 º

81 Tmp 117 3.675 11:26:28 +504011:18:01 8m27s 1 º1 º

82 Tmp 118 4.620 11:28:05 +495011:19:47 8m18s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 120 1.030 11:30:11 +480011:22:08 8m03s 1 º1 º

84 Tmp 120 2.240 11:32:01 +486011:23:52 8m09s 1 º1 º

85 Tmp 122 3.970 11:34:17 +425011:27:09 7m08s 1 º1 º

86 Tmp 124 6.700 11:37:28 +408011:30:37 6m51s 1 º1 º

87 Tmp 127 3.950 11:42:16 +355011:36:18 5m58s 1 º1 º

88 Tmp 128 0.450 11:43:22 +364011:37:15 6m07s 1 º1 º

89 Tmp 128 1.450 11:45:25 +381011:39:01 6m24s 1 º1 º

90 Tmp 129 2.540 11:46:58 +375011:40:40 6m18s 1 º1 º

91 Tmp 129 4.830 11:50:23 +374011:44:06 6m17s 1 º1 º

92 Tmp 131 5.450 11:51:40 +375011:45:22 6m18s 1 º1 º

93 Tmp 133 7.600 11:56:00 +422011:48:55 7m05s 1 º1 º

94 Tmp 133 8.900 11:58:01 +420011:50:58 7m03s 1 º1 º

95 Tmp 136 1.250 12:00:40 +285011:55:52 4m48s 1 º1 º

96 Tmp 138 5.850 12:05:35 +182012:02:30 3m05s 1 º1 º

97 Tmp 142 0.180 12:38:12 +438012:30:51 7m21s 1 º2 º

98 Tmp 142 5.570 12:42:49 +380012:36:26 6m23s 1 º2 º

99 Tmp 144 0.590 12:44:15 +369012:38:03 6m12s 1 º2 º

100 Tmp 145 1.700 12:46:08 +377012:39:48 6m20s 1 º2 º
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TRANSBAHIA 2014 MOTOS DIA 3

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

101 Tmp 146 3.070 12:47:42 +352012:41:47 5m55s 1 º2 º

102 Tmp 148 0.210 12:50:58 +154012:48:21 2m37s 1 º2 º

103 Tmp 149 3.450 12:54:17 +119012:52:15 2m02s 1 º2 º

104 Tmp 149 6.250 12:57:24 +96012:55:45 1m39s 1 º2 º

105 Tmp 149 8.280 12:59:34 +74012:58:17 1m17s 1 º2 º

106 Tmp 150 0.440 13:01:14 +109012:59:22 1m52s 1 º2 º

107 Tmp 150 1.180 13:02:20 +111013:00:26 1m54s 1 º2 º

108 Tmp 152 3.110 13:04:40 +105013:02:52 1m48s 1 º2 º

109 Tmp 152 3.830 13:06:09 +137013:03:49 2m20s 1 º2 º

110 Tmp 152 5.310 13:10:15 +267013:05:45 4m30s 1 º2 º

111 Tmp 153 7.120 13:12:19 +266013:07:50 4m29s 1 º2 º

112 Tmp 156 2.040 13:17:39 +261013:13:15 4m24s 1 º2 º

113 Tmp 159 4.030 13:21:17 +212013:17:42 3m35s 1 º2 º

114 Tmp 160 5.480 13:23:09 +200013:19:46 3m23s 1 º2 º

115 Tmp 164 2.260 13:28:33 +89013:27:01 1m32s 1 º2 º

116 Tmp 166 3.750 13:30:14 +22013:29:49 25s 1 º1 º

117 Tmp 168 1.730 13:33:54 +26013:33:25 29s 1 º2 º

118 Tmp 168 4.750 13:37:40 +26013:37:11 29s 1 º2 º

119 Tmp 172 0.300 14:09:20 +12014:09:05 15s 1 º1 º

120 Tmp 174 0.870 14:10:21 +5014:10:13 8s 1 º1 º

121 Tmp 174 1.610 14:12:51 +44014:12:04 47s 1 º1 º

122 Tmp 175 2.660 14:14:47 +60014:13:44 1m03s 1 º1 º

123 Tmp 178 3.630 14:21:26 +269014:16:54 4m32s 1 º2 º

124 Tmp 180 4.360 14:22:46 +287014:17:56 4m50s 1 º2 º

125 Tmp 181 5.600 14:26:28 +374014:20:11 6m17s 1 º2 º

126 Tmp 181 5.900 14:27:16 +382014:20:51 6m25s 1 º2 º

127 Tmp 183 6.250 14:28:18 +404014:21:31 6m47s 1 º2 º

128 Tmp 185 2.300 14:32:16 +430014:25:03 7m13s 1 º2 º

129 Tmp 186 4.200 15:13:46 +1800014:27:43 46m03s 1 º3 º

130 Tmp 187 0.160 +1800014:31:33 1 º3 º

131 Tmp 188 0.980 +1800014:32:48 1 º3 º

132 Tmp 191 0.160 +1800014:37:49 1 º3 º

133 Tmp 192 1.310 +1800014:40:04 1 º3 º

134 Tmp 193 2.070 +1800014:41:40 1 º3 º

135 Tmp 193 3.500 +1800014:44:50 1 º3 º

136 Tmp 193 4.180 +1800014:46:21 1 º3 º

137 Tmp 193 4.680 +1800014:47:28 1 º3 º

138 Tmp 196 0.300 +1800014:52:12 1 º3 º

139 Tmp 200 2.510 +1800014:57:59 1 º3 º

140 Tmp 201 3.780 +1800015:00:31 1 º3 º

141 Tmp 202 6.320 +1800015:04:44 1 º3 º

25PG0PCZ 45680Total PP0Pen201NumEtapa B

1Num 25A 50Tot PG 1º1ºPG 25 1ºPGB Col.
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TRANSBAHIA 2014 MOTOS DIA 3

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

202 / Glauco Marcelo Vaz Ferreira / Weverton Venturini

Duplas / 3 / 06:45:40

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Serra KTM

202

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 0.550 +1800006:54:17 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 3 3.130 +1800006:57:08 3 º3 º

3 Tmp 5 7.700 +1800007:02:14 3 º3 º

4 Tmp 7 2.340 +1800007:04:57 3 º3 º

5 Tmp 9 5.540 +1800007:08:32 3 º3 º

6 Pass 12 3.170 +900007:13:14 3 º3 º

7 Pass 13 4.120 +900007:14:28 3 º3 º

8 Tmp 14 4.350 +1800007:14:51 3 º3 º

9 Tmp 14 5.750 +1800007:16:40 3 º3 º

10 Tmp 14 6.020 +1800007:17:01 3 º3 º

11 Tmp 19 0.230 +1800007:25:49 3 º3 º

12 Tmp 19 0.950 +1800007:27:05 3 º3 º

13 Tmp 21 3.820 +1800007:30:20 3 º3 º

14 Pass 21 5.360 +900007:32:26 3 º3 º

15 Tmp 21 5.920 +1800007:33:12 3 º3 º

16 Tmp 24 3.150 +1800007:37:16 3 º3 º

17 Tmp 25 5.150 +1800007:39:56 3 º3 º

18 Tmp 28 1.920 +1800007:48:23 3 º3 º

19 Tmp 29 3.450 +1800007:50:08 3 º3 º

20 Tmp 30 4.160 +1800007:51:18 3 º3 º

21 Tmp 32 4.900 +1800007:52:37 3 º3 º

22 Tmp 32 5.780 +1800007:54:00 3 º3 º

23 Tmp 33 1.200 +1800007:56:08 3 º3 º

24 Tmp 35 3.600 +1800007:59:18 3 º3 º

25 Tmp 35 4.300 +1800008:00:18 3 º3 º

26 Tmp 36 4.890 +1800008:01:08 3 º3 º

27 Tmp 36 7.500 +1800008:04:09 3 º3 º

28 Tmp 39 1.530 +1800008:10:50 3 º3 º

29 Tmp 40 1.770 +1800008:11:08 3 º3 º

30 Tmp 41 3.780 +1800008:13:51 3 º3 º

31 Tmp 42 6.610 +1800008:17:50 3 º3 º

32 Tmp 43 7.600 +1800008:19:10 3 º3 º

33 Tmp 43 8.530 +1800008:20:17 3 º2 º

34 Tmp 47 5.750 +1800008:28:55 3 º2 º

35 Tmp 47 6.900 +1800008:30:29 3 º2 º

36 Tmp 52 0.700 +1800008:46:34 3 º3 º

37 Tmp 53 4.380 +1800008:50:45 3 º2 º

38 Tmp 56 2.890 +1800008:56:18 3 º2 º

39 Tmp 57 3.600 +1800008:57:51 3 º2 º

40 Tmp 57 4.590 +1800008:59:43 3 º2 º

41 Tmp 58 0.930 +1800009:01:15 3 º2 º

42 Tmp 60 1.300 +1800009:06:58 3 º2 º

43 Tmp 62 3.500 +1800009:09:59 3 º2 º

44 Tmp 65 0.820 +1800009:11:56 3 º2 º

45 Tmp 66 2.540 +1800009:14:52 3 º2 º

46 Tmp 68 3.600 +1800009:16:41 3 º2 º

47 Tmp 69 4.360 +1800009:18:13 3 º2 º

48 Tmp 72 2.900 +1800009:23:56 3 º2 º

49 Tmp 73 4.150 +1800009:26:29 3 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 76 1.040 +1800009:29:32 3 º2 º

51 Tmp 77 1.210 +1800009:29:56 3 º2 º

52 Tmp 79 0.450 +1800009:33:56 3 º2 º

53 Tmp 79 1.430 +1800009:35:29 3 º2 º

54 Tmp 81 2.780 +1800009:37:20 3 º2 º

55 Tmp 81 3.330 +1800009:38:26 3 º2 º

56 Tmp 82 3.710 +1800009:39:10 3 º2 º

57 Tmp 83 5.970 +1800009:42:47 3 º2 º

58 Tmp 85 1.790 +1800009:47:04 3 º2 º

59 Tmp 86 3.700 +1800009:49:47 3 º2 º

60 Tmp 87 4.980 +1800009:51:33 3 º2 º

61 Tmp 89 7.000 +1800009:54:20 3 º2 º

62 Tmp 89 7.450 +1800009:54:58 3 º2 º

0PG0PCZ 108900Total PP0Pen202NumEtapa A

63 Tmp 95 1.830 +1800010:34:16 2 º2 º

64 Tmp 95 2.550 +1800010:35:21 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 95 3.340 +1800010:36:32 2 º2 º

66 Tmp 95 4.090 +1800010:37:39 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 96 5.080 +1800010:38:58 2 º2 º

68 Tmp 98 0.450 +1800010:43:11 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 98 2.100 +1800010:45:20 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 99 2.580 +1800010:46:09 2 º2 º

71 Tmp 102 5.850 +1800010:50:40 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 103 0.300 +1800010:52:58 2 º2 º

73 Tmp 104 1.260 +1800010:54:20 2 º2 º

74 Tmp 106 0.440 +1800010:59:55 2 º2 º

75 Tmp 107 1.680 +1800011:01:36 2 º2 º

76 Tmp 107 3.130 +1800011:04:30 2 º2 º

77 Tmp 110 5.270 +1800011:08:06 2 º2 º

78 Tmp 112 6.200 +1800011:09:50 2 º2 º

79 Tmp 114 1.900 +1800011:13:33 2 º2 º

80 Tmp 115 2.370 +1800011:14:39 2 º2 º

81 Tmp 117 3.675 +1800011:18:41 2 º2 º

82 Tmp 118 4.620 +1800011:20:27 2 º2 º

83 Tmp 120 1.030 +1800011:22:48 2 º2 º

84 Tmp 120 2.240 +1800011:24:32 2 º2 º

85 Tmp 122 3.970 +1800011:27:49 2 º2 º

86 Tmp 124 6.700 +1800011:31:17 2 º2 º

87 Tmp 127 3.950 +1800011:36:58 2 º2 º

88 Tmp 128 0.450 +1800011:37:55 2 º2 º

89 Tmp 128 1.450 +1800011:39:41 2 º2 º

90 Tmp 129 2.540 +1800011:41:20 2 º2 º

91 Tmp 129 4.830 +1800011:44:46 2 º2 º

92 Tmp 131 5.450 +1800011:46:02 2 º2 º

93 Tmp 133 7.600 +1800011:49:35 2 º2 º

94 Tmp 133 8.900 +1800011:51:38 2 º2 º

95 Tmp 136 1.250 +1800011:56:32 2 º2 º

96 Tmp 138 5.850 +1800012:03:10 2 º2 º

97 Tmp 142 0.180 +1800012:31:31 3 º3 º

98 Tmp 142 5.570 +1800012:37:06 3 º3 º

99 Tmp 144 0.590 +1800012:38:43 3 º3 º

100 Tmp 145 1.700 +1800012:40:28 3 º3 º

08/mai/2014  8hr30min (v7.94) pagina 3/6

CronometragemApuraçãoSupervisãoSupervisão

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

101 Tmp 146 3.070 +1800012:42:27 3 º3 º

102 Tmp 148 0.210 +1800012:49:01 3 º3 º

103 Tmp 149 3.450 +1800012:52:55 3 º3 º

104 Tmp 149 6.250 +1800012:56:25 3 º3 º

105 Tmp 149 8.280 +1800012:58:57 3 º3 º

106 Tmp 150 0.440 +1800013:00:02 3 º3 º

107 Tmp 150 1.180 +1800013:01:06 3 º3 º

108 Tmp 152 3.110 +1800013:03:32 3 º3 º

109 Tmp 152 3.830 +1800013:04:29 3 º3 º

110 Tmp 152 5.310 +1800013:06:25 3 º3 º

111 Tmp 153 7.120 +1800013:08:30 3 º3 º

112 Tmp 156 2.040 +1800013:13:55 3 º3 º

113 Tmp 159 4.030 +1800013:18:22 3 º3 º

114 Tmp 160 5.480 +1800013:20:26 3 º3 º

115 Tmp 164 2.260 +1800013:27:41 3 º3 º

116 Tmp 166 3.750 +1800013:30:29 3 º3 º

117 Tmp 168 1.730 +1800013:34:05 3 º3 º

118 Tmp 168 4.750 +1800013:37:51 3 º3 º

119 Tmp 172 0.300 +1800014:09:45 3 º3 º

120 Tmp 174 0.870 +1800014:10:53 3 º3 º

121 Tmp 174 1.610 +1800014:12:44 3 º3 º

122 Tmp 175 2.660 +1800014:14:24 3 º3 º

123 Tmp 178 3.630 +1800014:17:34 3 º3 º

124 Tmp 180 4.360 +1800014:18:36 3 º3 º

125 Tmp 181 5.600 +1800014:20:51 3 º3 º

126 Tmp 181 5.900 +1800014:21:31 3 º3 º

127 Tmp 183 6.250 +1800014:22:11 3 º3 º

128 Tmp 185 2.300 +1800014:25:43 3 º3 º

129 Tmp 186 4.200 +1800014:28:23 3 º2 º

130 Tmp 187 0.160 +1800014:32:13 3 º2 º

131 Tmp 188 0.980 +1800014:33:28 3 º2 º

132 Tmp 191 0.160 +1800014:38:29 3 º2 º

133 Tmp 192 1.310 +1800014:40:44 3 º2 º

134 Tmp 193 2.070 +1800014:42:20 3 º2 º

135 Tmp 193 3.500 +1800014:45:30 3 º2 º

136 Tmp 193 4.180 +1800014:47:01 3 º1 º

137 Tmp 193 4.680 +1800014:48:08 3 º2 º

138 Tmp 196 0.300 +1800014:52:52 3 º2 º

139 Tmp 200 2.510 +1800014:58:39 3 º2 º

140 Tmp 201 3.780 +1800015:01:11 3 º2 º

141 Tmp 202 6.320 +1800015:05:24 3 º2 º

0PG0PCZ 142200Total PP0Pen202NumEtapa B

3Num 0A 0Tot PG 3ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

204 / Gustavo Almeida Costa / Maximino Silva E Silva

Duplas / 2 / 06:45:20

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Senhor do Bonfim WR250F

204

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 0.550 07:15:23 +900006:53:57 21m26s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 3.130 07:17:38 +900006:56:48 20m50s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 5 7.700 07:21:01 +900007:01:54 19m07s 2 º2 º

4 Tmp 7 2.340 07:23:01 +900007:04:37 18m24s 2 º2 º

5 Tmp 9 5.540 07:25:45 +900007:08:12 17m33s 2 º2 º

6 Pass 12 3.170 07:30:06 0007:12:54 17m12s 2 º1 º

7 Pass 13 4.120 07:31:49 0007:14:08 17m41s 2 º1 º

8 Tmp 14 4.350 07:32:28 +900007:14:31 17m57s 2 º2 º

9 Tmp 14 5.750 07:34:33 +900007:16:20 18m13s 2 º2 º

10 Tmp 14 6.020 07:39:26 +900007:16:41 22m45s 2 º2 º

11 Tmp 19 0.230 07:45:15 +900007:25:29 19m46s 2 º2 º

12 Tmp 19 0.950 07:47:15 +900007:26:45 20m30s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 21 3.820 07:49:57 +900007:30:00 19m57s 2 º2 º

14 Pass 21 5.360 07:51:31 0007:32:06 19m25s 2 º1 º

15 Tmp 21 5.920 07:52:33 +900007:32:52 19m41s 2 º2 º

16 Tmp 24 3.150 07:56:13 +900007:36:56 19m17s 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 25 5.150 07:58:46 +900007:39:36 19m10s 2 º2 º

18 Tmp 28 1.920 08:03:01 +895007:48:03 14m58s 2 º2 º

19 Tmp 29 3.450 08:05:06 +900007:49:48 15m18s 2 º2 º

20 Tmp 30 4.160 08:06:33 +900007:50:58 15m35s 2 º2 º

21 Tmp 32 4.900 08:14:28 +900007:52:17 22m11s 2 º2 º

22 Tmp 32 5.780 08:15:54 +900007:53:40 22m14s 2 º2 º

23 Tmp 33 1.200 08:18:12 +900007:55:48 22m24s 2 º2 º

24 Tmp 35 3.600 08:22:10 +900007:58:58 23m12s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 35 4.300 08:23:46 +900007:59:58 23m48s 2 º2 º

26 Tmp 36 4.890 08:24:49 +900008:00:48 24m01s 2 º2 º

27 Tmp 36 7.500 08:28:53 +900008:03:49 25m04s 2 º2 º

28 Tmp 39 1.530 08:36:36 +900008:10:30 26m06s 2 º2 º

29 Tmp 40 1.770 08:37:21 +900008:10:48 26m33s 2 º2 º

30 Tmp 41 3.780 08:41:07 +900008:13:31 27m36s 2 º2 º

31 Tmp 42 6.610 08:45:58 +900008:17:30 28m28s 2 º2 º

32 Tmp 43 7.600 08:48:40 +900008:18:50 29m50s 2 º2 º

33 Tmp 43 8.530 08:51:09 +1800008:19:57 31m12s 2 º3 º

34 Tmp 47 5.750 08:59:21 +1800008:28:35 30m46s 2 º3 º

35 Tmp 47 6.900 09:01:12 +1800008:30:09 31m03s 2 º3 º

36 Tmp 52 0.700 09:11:23 +900008:46:14 25m09s 2 º2 º

37 Tmp 53 4.380 09:33:48 +1800008:50:25 43m23s 2 º3 º

38 Tmp 56 2.890 09:39:15 +1800008:55:58 43m17s 2 º3 º

39 Tmp 57 3.600 09:41:30 +1800008:57:31 43m59s 2 º3 º

40 Tmp 57 4.590 09:47:44 +1800008:59:23 48m21s 2 º3 º

41 Tmp 58 0.930 09:49:32 +1800009:00:55 48m37s 2 º3 º

42 Tmp 60 1.300 09:53:49 +1800009:06:38 47m11s 2 º3 º

43 Tmp 62 3.500 09:57:42 +1800009:09:39 48m03s 2 º3 º

44 Tmp 65 0.820 10:02:10 +1800009:11:36 50m34s 2 º3 º

45 Tmp 66 2.540 10:05:59 +1800009:14:32 51m27s 2 º3 º

46 Tmp 68 3.600 10:08:07 +1800009:16:21 51m46s 2 º3 º

47 Tmp 69 4.360 10:09:48 +1800009:17:53 51m55s 2 º3 º

48 Tmp 72 2.900 10:13:11 +1800009:23:36 49m35s 2 º3 º

49 Tmp 73 4.150 10:15:26 +1800009:26:09 49m17s 2 º3 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 76 1.040 10:18:29 +1800009:29:12 49m17s 2 º3 º

51 Tmp 77 1.210 10:19:17 +1800009:29:36 49m41s 2 º3 º

52 Tmp 79 0.450 10:21:12 +1800009:33:36 47m36s 2 º3 º

53 Tmp 79 1.430 10:22:51 +1800009:35:09 47m42s 2 º3 º

54 Tmp 81 2.780 10:25:29 +1800009:37:00 48m29s 2 º3 º

55 Tmp 81 3.330 10:27:13 +1800009:38:06 49m07s 2 º3 º

56 Tmp 82 3.710 10:28:03 +1800009:38:50 49m13s 2 º3 º

57 Tmp 83 5.970 10:32:23 +1800009:42:27 49m56s 2 º3 º

58 Tmp 85 1.790 10:37:09 +1800009:46:44 50m25s 2 º3 º

59 Tmp 86 3.700 10:41:09 +1800009:49:27 51m42s 2 º3 º

60 Tmp 87 4.980 10:43:43 +1800009:51:13 52m30s 2 º3 º

61 Tmp 89 7.000 +1800009:54:00 2 º3 º

62 Tmp 89 7.450 +1800009:54:38 2 º3 º

22PG0PCZ 79195Total PP0Pen204NumEtapa A

63 Tmp 95 1.830 +1800010:33:56 3 º3 º

64 Tmp 95 2.550 +1800010:35:01 3 º3 º

65 Tmp 95 3.340 +1800010:36:12 3 º3 º

66 Tmp 95 4.090 +1800010:37:19 3 º3 º

67 Tmp 96 5.080 +1800010:38:38 3 º3 º

68 Tmp 98 0.450 +1800010:42:51 3 º3 º

69 Tmp 98 2.100 +1800010:45:00 3 º3 º

70 Tmp 99 2.580 +1800010:45:49 3 º3 º

71 Tmp 102 5.850 +1800010:50:20 3 º3 º

72 Tmp 103 0.300 +1800010:52:38 3 º3 º

73 Tmp 104 1.260 +1800010:54:00 3 º3 º

74 Tmp 106 0.440 +1800010:59:35 3 º3 º

75 Tmp 107 1.680 +1800011:01:16 3 º3 º

76 Tmp 107 3.130 +1800011:04:10 3 º3 º

77 Tmp 110 5.270 +1800011:07:46 3 º3 º

78 Tmp 112 6.200 +1800011:09:30 3 º3 º

79 Tmp 114 1.900 +1800011:13:13 3 º3 º

80 Tmp 115 2.370 +1800011:14:19 3 º3 º

81 Tmp 117 3.675 +1800011:18:21 3 º3 º

82 Tmp 118 4.620 +1800011:20:07 3 º3 º

83 Tmp 120 1.030 +1800011:22:28 3 º3 º

84 Tmp 120 2.240 +1800011:24:12 3 º3 º

85 Tmp 122 3.970 +1800011:27:29 3 º3 º

86 Tmp 124 6.700 +1800011:30:57 3 º3 º

87 Tmp 127 3.950 +1800011:36:38 3 º3 º

88 Tmp 128 0.450 +1800011:37:35 3 º3 º

89 Tmp 128 1.450 +1800011:39:21 3 º3 º

90 Tmp 129 2.540 +1800011:41:00 3 º3 º

91 Tmp 129 4.830 +1800011:44:26 3 º3 º

92 Tmp 131 5.450 +1800011:45:42 3 º3 º

93 Tmp 133 7.600 +1800011:49:15 3 º3 º

94 Tmp 133 8.900 +1800011:51:18 3 º3 º

95 Tmp 136 1.250 +1800011:56:12 3 º3 º

96 Tmp 138 5.850 +1800012:02:50 3 º3 º

97 Tmp 142 0.180 12:35:22 +248012:31:11 4m11s 2 º1 º

98 Tmp 142 5.570 12:39:55 +186012:36:46 3m09s 2 º1 º

99 Tmp 144 0.590 12:41:42 +196012:38:23 3m19s 2 º1 º

100 Tmp 145 1.700 12:43:51 +220012:40:08 3m43s 2 º1 º
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TRANSBAHIA 2014 MOTOS DIA 3

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

101 Tmp 146 3.070 12:45:25 +195012:42:07 3m18s 2 º1 º

102 Tmp 148 0.210 12:49:20 +36012:48:41 39s 2 º1 º

103 Tmp 149 3.450 12:52:51 +13012:52:35 16s 2 º1 º

104 Tmp 149 6.250 12:56:07 0012:56:05 2s 2 º1 º

105 Tmp 149 8.280 12:58:40 0012:58:37 3s 2 º1 º

106 Tmp 150 0.440 13:00:07 +22012:59:42 25s 2 º1 º

107 Tmp 150 1.180 13:01:21 +32013:00:46 35s 2 º1 º

108 Tmp 152 3.110 13:04:05 +50013:03:12 53s 2 º1 º

109 Tmp 152 3.830 13:05:27 +75013:04:09 1m18s 2 º1 º

110 Tmp 152 5.310 13:09:38 +210013:06:05 3m33s 2 º1 º

111 Tmp 153 7.120 13:12:02 +229013:08:10 3m52s 2 º1 º

112 Tmp 156 2.040 13:14:54 +76013:13:35 1m19s 2 º1 º

113 Tmp 159 4.030 13:18:00 0013:18:02 2s 2 º1 º

114 Tmp 160 5.480 13:20:05 0013:20:06 1s 2 º1 º

115 Tmp 164 2.260 13:27:34 +10013:27:21 13s 2 º1 º

116 Tmp 166 3.750 13:29:27 -117013:30:09 42s 2 º2 º

117 Tmp 168 1.730 13:33:59 +11013:33:45 14s 2 º1 º

118 Tmp 168 4.750 13:37:42 +8013:37:31 11s 2 º1 º

119 Tmp 172 0.300 14:09:56 +28014:09:25 31s 2 º2 º

120 Tmp 174 0.870 14:11:04 +28014:10:33 31s 2 º2 º

121 Tmp 174 1.610 14:13:23 +56014:12:24 59s 2 º2 º

122 Tmp 175 2.660 14:15:20 +73014:14:04 1m16s 2 º2 º

123 Tmp 178 3.630 14:17:44 +27014:17:14 30s 2 º1 º

124 Tmp 180 4.360 14:19:02 +43014:18:16 46s 2 º1 º

125 Tmp 181 5.600 14:22:27 +113014:20:31 1m56s 2 º1 º

126 Tmp 181 5.900 14:23:15 +121014:21:11 2m04s 2 º1 º

127 Tmp 183 6.250 14:24:10 +136014:21:51 2m19s 2 º1 º

128 Tmp 185 2.300 14:30:59 +333014:25:23 5m36s 2 º1 º

129 Tmp 186 4.200 14:33:30 +324014:28:03 5m27s 2 º1 º

130 Tmp 187 0.160 14:37:11 +315014:31:53 5m18s 2 º1 º

131 Tmp 188 0.980 14:38:30 +319014:33:08 5m22s 2 º1 º

132 Tmp 191 0.160 14:42:57 +285014:38:09 4m48s 2 º1 º

133 Tmp 192 1.310 15:01:04 +900014:40:24 20m40s 2 º1 º

134 Tmp 193 2.070 15:03:08 +900014:42:00 21m08s 2 º1 º

135 Tmp 193 3.500 15:06:11 +900014:45:10 21m01s 2 º1 º

136 Tmp 193 4.180 +1800014:46:41 2 º2 º

137 Tmp 193 4.680 15:09:00 +900014:47:48 21m12s 2 º1 º

138 Tmp 196 0.300 15:13:24 +900014:52:32 20m52s 2 º1 º

139 Tmp 200 2.510 15:20:09 +900014:58:19 21m50s 2 º1 º

140 Tmp 201 3.780 15:25:34 +900015:00:51 24m43s 2 º1 º

141 Tmp 202 6.320 15:30:08 +900015:05:04 25m04s 2 º1 º

22PG4PCZ 74335Total PP0Pen204NumEtapa B

2Num 22A 44Tot PG 2º2ºPG 22 2ºPGB Col.
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